Department

Barstow High

Barstow Jr High
Maint/Operations
Lenwood

Henderson

Crestline

Cameron

Fine Arts Academy
Pupil Services
Montara

Certificated Contrac
Educational Services
Skyline

Stem Academy
Nutrition Services
Central

Classified Substitute
Certificated Hourly
Information Technology
Certificated Substitute
Classified Contract
District Office

Fiscal Services
Purchasing

Personnel
Management Certificate
Instructional Services
Superintendent
Independ Study

Business

Employees

105
70
52
58
39
55
44
34
38
40
39
17
35
20
55
20

136
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Total Wages

$6,605,046
$3,135,014
$2,605,328
$2,578,635
$2,308,513
$2,288,539
$2,148,377
$2,113,723
$1,954,420
$1,791,224
$1,623,653
$1,608,609
$1,592,440
$1,476,288
$987,919
$950,874
$704,297
$702,157
$689,812
$574,457
$513,582
$495,590
$368,254
$294,559
$260,746
$248,818
$245,134
$209,517
$183,529
$155,407

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,072,033
$1,041,667
$1,155,995
$763,085
$687,554
$729,949
$647,236
$723,706
$609,091
$462,773
$508,834
$443,236
$473,251
$460,352
$175,914
$306,414
$35,146
$144,296
$288,777
$63,115
$153,792
$158,612
$134,055
$112,437
$92,195
$56,038
$84,670
$67,552
$61,474
$29,110



Management Classified
Other

Personnel Commission
District Library

Central Enrollment Center

Print Shop

$148,594
$115,246
$86,901
$75,877
$49,379
$47,528

$42,544
$34,439
$33,942
$23,696
$32,625

$8,854



