Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Barstow High	105	\$6,605,046	\$2,072,033
Barstow Jr High	70	\$3,135,014	\$1,041,667
Maint/Operations	52	\$2,605,328	\$1,155,995
Lenwood	58	\$2,578,635	\$763,085
Henderson	39	\$2,308,513	\$687,554
Crestline	55	\$2,288,539	\$729,949
Cameron	44	\$2,148,377	\$647,236
Fine Arts Academy	34	\$2,113,723	\$723,706
Pupil Services	38	\$1,954,420	\$609,091
Montara	40	\$1,791,224	\$462,773
Certificated Contrac	39	\$1,623,653	\$508,834
Educational Services	17	\$1,608,609	\$443,236
Skyline	35	\$1,592,440	\$473,251
Stem Academy	20	\$1,476,288	\$460,352
Nutrition Services	55	\$987,919	\$175,914
Central	20	\$950,874	\$306,414
Classified Substitute	136	\$704,297	\$35,146
Certificated Hourly	17	\$702,157	\$144,296
Information Technology	11	\$689,812	\$288,777
Certificated Substitute	50	\$574,457	\$63,115
Classified Contract	36	\$513,582	\$153,792
District Office	7	\$495,590	\$158,612
Fiscal Services	6	\$368,254	\$134,055
Purchasing	5	\$294,559	\$112,437
Personnel	3	\$260,746	\$92,195
Management Certificate	5	\$248,818	\$56,038
Instructional Services	3	\$245,134	\$84,670
Superintendent	2	\$209,517	\$67,552
Independ Study	2	\$183,529	\$61,474
Business	2	\$155,407	\$29,110

Management Classified	1	\$148,594	\$42,544
Other	42	\$115,246	\$34,439
Personnel Commission	2	\$86,901	\$33,942
District Library	1	\$75,877	\$23,696
Central Enrollment Center	1	\$49,379	\$32,625
Print Shop	1	\$47,528	\$8,854